BASIC 44500 44500

BASIC Reversal  1435

HRA 17800 17800

HRA Reversal  574

FLEXI 22610 22610

FLEXI REVERSAL  729

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

PF LOP REVERSAL 58

Total Earnings 84910 87648 Total Deductions 2058

Net Pay for the Month 85590

(Rupees Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.